# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BIFLEX INTERNATIONAL, INC.		01/31/2000	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

## RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK
Street Address:	East 36 Midland Avenue
City:	Paramus
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07652
Entity Type:	U.S. National / Federal Savings Bank:

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	422786	BIFLEX
Registration Number:	268459	BERLEI
Registration Number:	1968745	BERLEI THE ONLY SPORTS BRA YOU'LL EVER NEED

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (314)231-4342

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 314-231-5400

Email: ustrademarks@senniger.com

Correspondent Name: Paul I. J. Fleischut

Address Line 1: One Metropolitan Square

Address Line 2: 16th Floor

Address Line 4: St. Louis, MISSOURI 63102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	KLD 9670
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Paul I. J. Fleischut

TRADEMARK REEL: 003232 FRAME: 0012

900040360

Signature:	/paul fleischut/
Date:	01/23/2006
Total Attachments: 5 source=00150199#page1.tif source=00150199#page2.tif source=00150199#page3.tif source=00150199#page4.tif source=00150199#page5.tif	

### NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

WHEREAS, BIFLEX INTERNATIONAL, INC. assigned to THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK a Security Interest in the following trademarks and trademark registrations:

U.S. Reg. No. 422,786 BIFLEX

U.S. Reg. No. 268,459 BERLEI

U.S. Reg. No. 1,968,745 BERLEI THE ONLY SPORTS BRA YOU'LL EVER NEED

I, Paul Fleischut, hereby attest that THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK has released said Security Interest as evidenced by the attached Termination Statements.

Effective date of Release: <u>January 31, 2000</u>

Date: January 23, 2006

Name: Paul Fleischut

Title: Attorney for Biflex International, Inc.

CONTROL# 27890	STATEMENTS OF CONTINUE	JERSEY — UNIFORM COMMERCATION, PARTIAL RELEASE, ASS	CIAL CODE IGNMENT, ETC.	State No FORM UCC-3 N	iJ
INSTRUCTIONS			a and the later and		black and another than
PLEASE TYPE all the infer     Romave Secured Party and D     ENCLOSE FILING FEE	ebter copies and send other 2 copies wi	th interlocked cerbon poper to the Filling		mark in a second	sounder to the management makes a market of fact
4. If the space provided for any	item(s) on the family incidence is the in-	em(s) should be continued on editional	shoots, 8%" x 11"; c	ally and EDPPy	
as seemilles oil sussis multi-	1 OF B B	of 2 copies of Form UCC-1 — ong schools copies of Form UCC-1 — ong schools copies the root r — .e. and give name and			
6. At the time of filing, Filing (	Officer will return second copy as an ac	kuo miedžamau,		wner,	
This FINANCING STATEMEN	T is aresented to a Filina Officer to	or filing pursuant to the Uniform Com			
1. Debter(s) Neme (Lest Nen	ne First) and Complete 2.	Secured Party(ies) and Complete		Maturity date (if	eny): pace for use of Filing Officer.
BIFLEX INTERNATION	IAL THE F	HE CHASE MANHATTAN BA	ANK		e, Time and Filing Office.)
75 KNICKERBOCKER		AST 36 MIDLAND AVENU ARAMUS, NJ 07652	Ł		
MOONACHIE, NJ 0707	74	4			
				1	
		Ÿ.			
	nal Financing Statement bearing F	7	Dated 9/18,	/97 19	97
A. Continuation ()	B. Partial Release ()	C. Assignment ()	D. Termination	Statement ( )	E. Amendment ( )
The original financing state- ment between the foregoing Debtor and Secured Party,	In the financing statement	The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party has as-	This statement of financing is	presented to a	Does not change time of or- iginal filing or other Amend-
bearing the file number shown above, is still effective.	above, the Secured Party rea	algned to the Assignee whose name and address is shown below, Secured Party's rights	Filing Officer	otm Commerces	iginal filing or other Amendments— Changes as outlined below.
		under the financing statement bearing the file number shown	Code. The Sectifies that the no longer claim	Secured Party	Must be signed by debtor(s) and secured party(les).
<b>9</b> :-		above in the following proper- ty:	terest under statement bea	the financina l	
(FEE \$25.00)	(FBE \$25.00)	(FEE \$25.00)	number shown of	bove. (FEE \$25.00)	(FEE \$25.00)
			<u> </u>		
3. When colleterel is crops or	fixtures complete this portion of	orm,		TED	OD JAM 14 AM 9 91 55
a. Description of real estat	e (Sufficient to identify the prope	rty).			C, '
b. Name and complete addr	ess of record owner.	•			
			•		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Products of Collateral are also con		o, of additional s	
<ul> <li>) Filed with Register of De</li> <li>) Filed with the County Cle</li> </ul>		County.	County.	(XX) Secretory o	State
	ature(s) of Debtor		Signature(s)	of Secured Party	(ies) or Assignee(s)
the same of the sa			THE CHASE		and the second of the second
	25 x 41 = 41		THE UNASE P	MANHATTAN E	/ · //
Peted:	19		-1-11	- Pak	15-4100 VY
FILING OFFICE COPY	ACKNOWLEDGMENT FIII COMMERCIAL CODE - FORM U	ng Officer is requested to note date a ICC-3 NJ (Rev. 9/81)	and hour of filing or	Not Velid limiles of this copy and ret	ergned. urn it to the person filing, as an

TRADEMARK

**REEL: 003232 FRAME: 0015** 

The original financing state From the collateral described that the Secured Party certifies of financing in the financing statement that the Secured Party has as- Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the file number shown signed to the Assignee whose Filing Officer for filing purs.		, r		and the state of t	<i>®</i> °	Maturity data (if	". 	
BYTEEN INTERNATIONAL, INC. 75 KRICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NJ 07074  The statement rates to original Finencing Statement beating File No. (0)396.38  Continued to the file of the statement beating File No. (0)396.38  Continued and the file of the statement file of the statement						This sp	ace for use of F	iling Officer.
This statement refers to original Florending Statement bearing File No. 003963R  Continuation ( ) B. Period Release ( ) C. Assignment ( ) D. Termination Streament ( ) D. Termination ( ) D. Termination Streament ( ) D. Termination Streament ( ) D. Termination ( ) D.		*	THE CHASE	MANHATTAN BA	<b>INK</b>	(Date	, Time and Filin	g Office.)
MOCHACHIE, NJ 07074  The statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing File No. (0)39658  L. Cantifuration (1) S. Portici Release (1) Line Segonal financing statement (2) Line segonal financing statement (2) Line segonal financing statement (3) Line segonal financing statement (4) Line segonal f					•	ŀ		
The statement refers to original Financing Statement heating File No.  Continuation  C			PARAMUS.	NJ UMBOZ	pr			H &
The applicant fraction of the collection of the	HOUNGSHIE, NO UYUYA	, ,	7		<i>p</i> .			R <sub>N</sub>
The applicant fraction of the collection of the		t = a		**				= =
Continuosition () B. Pertical Release () The suggested flowering and flowering for the suggested flowering and flowering continued for the collection distances of the collection distances of the collection of t		- Att				- 10		A
The Security certifies and secured Perry in the College of the Col								8
to the foregoing at the many throughout the second Porty to the se	' 1				i	العزب .		2
and the life number about the biliving country (FEE \$25.00)  (FEE \$25.00	ment between the foregoing	in the financing stat	rement   that the Si	ecured Party has as-	of financing	is presented to a	iginal filing or	ofner Amend
UCC-3 Termination Statement filed 1/31/2000 with County Clerk, Bergen County, New Jersey by Chase Manhattan Bank  3. The collisted is cope as factors complete this perign of fem. a. Description of root surface (Sife county for property).  75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD  MONACHIE, NO 07074 b. Howe and complete sidens of record owner. LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17  HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NO 07074 do. (X) Proceeds of Collected or olso occurred.  40. (X) Proceeds of Collected or olso occurred.  41. (X) Proceeds of Collected or olso occurred.  42. (X) Proceeds of Collected or olso occurred.  43. (X) Proceeds of Collected or olso occurred.  44. (X) Proceeds of Collected or olso occurred.  45. (X) Proceeds of Collected or olso occurred.  46. (X) Proceeds of Collected or olso occurred.  47. (X) Proceeds of Collected or olso occurred.  48. (X) Proceeds of Collected or olso occur	bearing the file number shown	above, the Secured Par	rty re- I name and	address is shown	ant to the Ur Code, The S	iform Commerical	below.	
(FEE \$25.00) (FEE	30074, 13 3M11 4M4CH74.	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	under the	financing statement	tifies that t	he Secured Party iims a security in-		
The colleteral is crops or fintures complete this perign of form.  O 1 2 1 5 1  UCC-3 Termination Statement filled 1/31/2000 with County Clerk, Bergen County, New Jersey by Chase Manhattan Bank  3. When colleteral is crops or fintures complete this perign of form.  o. Description of real earlier (Sufficient) is identify the property). 75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOUNACHIE, NJ 07074  b. Home and complete address of record owner.  LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17  HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  40. (X) Proceeds of Colleteral one size occurred.  (A) Filled with Registers of Death and Martingues of (FREE \$25.00)  FREE \$25.00)  (FREE \$25.00)				the following proper-	statement b	pearing the file		
UCC-3 Termination Statement filed 1/31/2000 with County Clerk, Bergen County, New Jersey by Chase Manhattan Bank  3. When colleteral is crops of fixtures complete this perign of form. a. Description of real existe (Sufficient to Identify the property). 75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NO 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner. LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07504  4a. (X) Proceeds of Colleteral are also covered. 4b. (N Products of Colleteral are also covered.  (a) Filed with Register of Deads and Mortgages of BERGEN  County. (b) Secretary of State  Signature(s) of Secured Party(les) or Assignee(s) Problem The Gibbs From Vice Products The Gi	(FEE \$25.00)	(FEE \$2	5.00)	(FEE \$25.00)	number shows		a	EE \$25.007
UCC-3 Termination Statement filed 1/31/2000 with County Clerk, Bergen County, New Jersey by Chase Manhattan Bank  3. When colleteral is crops of fixtures complete this perign of form. a. Description of real existe (Sufficient to Identify the property). 75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NO 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner. LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07504  4a. (X) Proceeds of Colleteral are also covered. 4b. (N Products of Colleteral are also covered.  (a) Filed with Register of Deads and Mortgages of BERGEN  County. (b) Secretary of State  Signature(s) of Secured Party(les) or Assignee(s) Problem The Gibbs From Vice Products The Gi				, 4 <sup>12</sup>	<u></u>			10 10
UCC-3 Termination Statement filed 1/31/2000 with County Clerk, Bergen County, New Jersey by Chase Manhattan Bank  3. When colleteral is crops of fixtures complete this perign of form. a. Description of real existe (Sufficient to Identify the property). 75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NO 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner. LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07504  4a. (X) Proceeds of Colleteral are also covered. 4b. (N Products of Colleteral are also covered.  (a) Filed with Register of Deads and Mortgages of BERGEN  County. (b) Secretary of State  Signature(s) of Secured Party(les) or Assignee(s) Problem The Gibbs From Vice Products The Gi				ing. Bolisa a Sala	سومين المال	ing in the confidence of	gy pagery - and see the	みり
UCC-3 Termination Statement filed 1/31/2000 with County Clerk, Bergen County, New Jersey by Chase Manhattan Bank  3. When colleteral is crops of fixtures complete this perign of form. a. Description of real existe (Sufficient to Identify the property). 75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NO 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner. LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07504  4a. (X) Proceeds of Colleteral are also covered. 4b. (N Products of Colleteral are also covered.  (a) Filed with Register of Deads and Mortgages of BERGEN  County. (b) Secretary of State  Signature(s) of Secured Party(les) or Assignee(s) Problem The Gibbs From Vice Products The Gi		e jeg ya <sub>n</sub> a s≇alar <b>w</b>	Berger (1965) in the Color of t		A COMPANY			$\sim$ 1
UCC-3 Termination Statement filed 1/31/2000 with County Clerk, Bergen County, New Jersey by Chase Manhattan Bank  3. When colleteral is crops of fixtures complete this perign of form. a. Description of real existe (Sufficient to Identify the property). 75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NO 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner. LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07504  4a. (X) Proceeds of Colleteral are also covered. 4b. (N Products of Colleteral are also covered.  (a) Filed with Register of Deads and Mortgages of BERGEN  County. (b) Secretary of State  Signature(s) of Secured Party(les) or Assignee(s) Problem The Gibbs From Vice Products The Gi		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH						
UCC-3 Termination Statement filed 1/31/2000 with County Clerk, Bergen County, New Jersey by Chase Manhattan Bank  3. When colleteral is crops of fixtures complete this perign of form. a. Description of real existe (Sufficient to Identify the property). 75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NO 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner. LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07504  4a. (X) Proceeds of Colleteral are also covered. 4b. (N Products of Colleteral are also covered.  (a) Filed with Register of Deads and Mortgages of BERGEN  County. (b) Secretary of State  Signature(s) of Secured Party(les) or Assignee(s) Problem The Gibbs From Vice Products The Gi	· }	Knyllen	A bounds	11.22	anca bi not	H COUNTY		
UCC-3 Termination Statement filed 1/31/2000 with County Clerk, Bergen County, New Jersey by Chase Manhattan Bank  3. When colleteral is crops of fixtures complete this perign of form. a. Description of real existe (Sufficient to Identify the property). 75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NO 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner. LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07504  4a. (X) Proceeds of Colleteral are also covered. 4b. (N Products of Colleteral are also covered.  (a) Filed with Register of Deads and Mortgages of BERGEN  County. (b) Secretary of State  Signature(s) of Secured Party(les) or Assignee(s) Problem The Gibbs From Vice Products The Gi	e Ver	COUN	ITY CLERK	KLLU	MOUN PERM			
UCC-3 Termination Statement filed 1/31/2000 with County Clerk, Bergen County, New Jersey by Chase Manhattan Bank  3. When colleteral is crops of fixtures complete this perign of form. a. Description of real existe (Sufficient to Identify the property). 75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NO 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner. LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07504  4a. (X) Proceeds of Colleteral are also covered. 4b. (N Products of Colleteral are also covered.  (a) Filed with Register of Deads and Mortgages of BERGEN  County. (b) Secretary of State  Signature(s) of Secured Party(les) or Assignee(s) Problem The Gibbs From Vice Products The Gi			n 1:51	00	JAN 31 A	H 9: 4Z		
with County Clerk, Bergen County, New Jersey by Chase Manhattan Bank  3. When collateral is crops of fixtures complete this portion of form. a. Description of real estate (Sufficient to Identify the property). 75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NJ 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner. LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  40. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 45. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. (A) Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of County. (Signature(s) of Secured Perty(los) or Assignee(s) Pablo Prince Signature(s) of Secured Perty(los) or Assignee(s) Pablo Prince THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK  Dated:  19 Not Volid unless signed.  Not Volid unless signed.		U	2151	•				
with County Clerk, Bergen County, New Jersey by Chase Manhattan Bank  3. When collateral is crops of fixtures complete this portion of form. a. Description of real estate (Sufficient to Identify the property). 75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NJ 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner. LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  40. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 45. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. (A) Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of County. (Signature(s) of Secured Perty(los) or Assignee(s) Pablo Prince Signature(s) of Secured Perty(los) or Assignee(s) Pablo Prince THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK  Dated:  19 Not Volid unless signed.  Not Volid unless signed.	•							
with County Clerk, Bergen County, New Jersey by Chase Manhattan Bank  3. When collateral is crops of fixtures complete this portion of form. a. Description of real estate (Sufficient to Identify the property). 75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NJ 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner. LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  40. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 45. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. (A) Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of County. (Signature(s) of Secured Perty(los) or Assignee(s) Pablo Prince Signature(s) of Secured Perty(los) or Assignee(s) Pablo Prince THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK  Dated:  19 Not Volid unless signed.  Not Volid unless signed.		<b>1</b>	•	4				
with County Clerk, Bergen County, New Jersey by Chase Manhattan Bank  3. When collateral is crops of fixtures complete this portion of form. a. Description of real estate (Sufficient to Identify the property). 75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NJ 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner. LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  40. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 45. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. (A) Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of County. (Signature(s) of Secured Perty(los) or Assignee(s) Pablo Prince Signature(s) of Secured Perty(los) or Assignee(s) Pablo Prince THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK  Dated:  19 Not Volid unless signed.  Not Volid unless signed.	e Agries	•						
3. When colleteral is crops or fixtures complete this portion of form.  a. Description of real estate (Sufficient to Identify the property).  75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD  MOONACHIE, NJ 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner.  LAINO ENTERPRISES  500 ROUTE 17  HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  4a. (X) Proceeds of Colleteral are also covered. 4b. (N) Products of Colleteral are also covered.  () Filed with Register of Deads and Mortgages of SERGEN  County. () Secretary of State  Signature(s) of Secured Perty(les) or Assignee(s) Public Plane Vice Products of County.  Dated:  Dated:  19  Not Voild unless signed.  Not Voild unless signed.	•		UCC-3 Termi	nation Statement	filed 1/31/2	2000		
3. When colleteral is crops or fixtures complete this portion of form.  a. Description of real estate (Sufficient to identify the property).  75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NJ 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner.  LAINO ENTERPRISES  500 ROUTE 17  HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  4a. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (N) Products of Collateral are also covered. No. of additional sheets presented. (4)  (1) Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of County.  (2) Filed with the County Clerk of Signature(s) of Debtor.  Signature(s) of Secured Perty(ies) or Assignee(s) Pable File Vide Procedures  THE CHASE PANNATAN BANK  Dated:  19  Not Yolid unless signed.  Not Yolid unless signed.	•		-	-	unty, New Je	ersey		
3. When colleteral is crops or fixtures complete this partien of form.  a. Description of real estate (Sufficient to Identify the property).  75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NJ 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner.  LAINO ENTERPRISES  500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  4a. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (X) Products of Collateral are also covered.  (A) Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of BERGEN  County. () Secretary of State  Signature(s) of Secured Perty(les) or Assignee(s)  Pablo Fine Vice Predictions  THE GHASE MANHATTAN BANK  Doted:  19  Not Yolid unless signate.	·		by Chase Mar	inattan bank				•
3. When colleteral is crops or fixtures complete this partien of form.  a. Description of real estate (Sufficient to Identify the property).  75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NJ 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner.  LAINO ENTERPRISES  500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  4a. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (X) Products of Collateral are also covered.  (A) Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of BERGEN  County. () Secretary of State  Signature(s) of Secured Perty(les) or Assignee(s)  Pablo Fine Vice Predictions  THE GHASE MANHATTAN BANK  Doted:  19  Not Yolid unless signate.								
a. Description of real estate (Sufficient to identify the property).  75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NJ 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner.  LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  4a. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (X) Products of Collateral are also covered.  (A) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (X) Products of County. (I) Secretary of State  (X) Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of Signature(s) of Secured Perty(ies) or Assignee(s)  Pable 7 ino Vice Productions  THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK  Dated:  19  Not Void unless signed.  Not Void unless signed.	20 A 12		•	*			**	
a. Description of real estate (Sufficient to identify the property).  75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NJ 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner.  LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  4a. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (X) Products of Collateral are also covered.  (A) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (X) Products of County. (I) Secretary of State  (X) Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of Signature(s) of Secured Perty(ies) or Assignee(s)  Pable 7 ino Vice Productions  THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK  Dated:  19  Not Void unless signed.  Not Void unless signed.		•			•			
a. Description of real estate (Sufficient to identify the property).  75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NJ 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner.  LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  4a. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (X) Products of Collateral are also covered.  (A) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (X) Products of County. (I) Secretary of State  (X) Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of Signature(s) of Secured Perty(ies) or Assignee(s)  Pable 7 ino Vice Productions  THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK  Dated:  19  Not Void unless signed.  Not Void unless signed.	p)						4 .	
a. Description of real estate (Sufficient to identify the property).  75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NJ 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner.  LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  4a. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (X) Products of Collateral are also covered.  (A) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (X) Products of County. (I) Secretary of State  (X) Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of Signature(s) of Secured Perty(ies) or Assignee(s)  Pable 7 ino Vice Productions  THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK  Dated:  19  Not Void unless signed.  Not Void unless signed.	4	•						
75 KNICKERBOCKER ROAD MOONACHIE, NJ 07074  b. Name and complete address of record owner.  LAINO ENTERPRISES 500 ROUTE 17 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  4a. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (M) Products of Collateral are also covered.  () Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of County. () Secretary of State  () Filed with the County Clerk of Signature(s) of Debtor.  Signature(s) of Secured Perty(les) or Assignee(s) Pablo Pino Vice Predident THE GHASE MAHAITAN BANK  Dated:  19  Not Volid unless signed.  Not Volid unless signed.	3. When collateral is crops or	fixtures complete this po	rtion of form.	र्वे अपनिद्धाः । स्ट				
b. Name and complete address of record owner.  LAINO ENTERPRISES  500 ROUTE 17  HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  4a. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (X) Products of Collateral are also covered.  ( ) Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of County. ( ) Secretary of State  ( ) Filed with the County Clerk of Signature(s) of Debtor  Signature(s) of Secured Perty(les) or Assignee(s)  Pablo Tipo Vice Predictions  THE GNASE ANNALTAN BANK  Dated:  19  Not Volid unless signed.  Not Volid unless signed.			p	••		•		
LAINO ENTERPRISES  500 ROUTE 17  HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  4a. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (X) Products of Collateral are also covered. No. of additional sheets presented. (4)  () Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of County. () Secretary of State  () Filed with the County Clerk of Signature(s) of Debtor.  Signature(s) of Secured Perty(les) or Assignee(s)  Pable Pine Vice Predicent:  THE CHASE MANATAN BANK  Dated:  19  Not Valid unless signed.  Not Valid unless signed.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		and the			•	,	
LAINO ENTERPRISES  500 ROUTE 17  HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  4a. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (X) Products of Collateral are also covered. No. of additional sheets presented. (4)  () Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of County. () Secretary of State  () Filed with the County Clerk of Signature(s) of Debtor.  Signature(s) of Secured Perty(les) or Assignee(s)  Pable Pine Vice Predicent:  THE CHASE MANATAN BANK  Dated:  19  Not Valid unless signed.  Not Valid unless signed.	· ·	1		· ··				
HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  4a. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (M. Products of Collateral are also covered.  () Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of County. () Secretary of State  () Filed with the County Clerk of BERGEN County.  Signature(s) of Secured Perty(les) er Assignee(s) Peblo Pino Vice Predicent  THE GHASE MANATTAN BANK  Dated:  19  Not Valid unless signed.  Not Valid unless signed.			Separa				1.	
HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604  4a. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (X) Products of Collateral are also covered. No. of additional sheets presented. (4)  ( ) Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of County. ( ) Secretary of State  ( ) Filed with the County Clerk of BERGEN County.  Signature(s) of Secured Perty(les) or Assignee(s)  Pablo Pino Vice Predident  THE CHASE MAHATTAN BANK  Dated:  19  Not Valid unless signed.  Not Valid unless signed.		SES	in the Library of the		,	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	nga ta	,
4a. (X) Proceeds of Collateral are also covered. 4b. (X) Products of Collateral are also covered. No. of additional sheets presented. (4)  ( ) Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of County. ( ) Secretary of State  ( ) Filed with the County Clerk of BERGEN County.  Signature(s) of Secured Perty(les) or Assignee(s)  Pablo Pino Vice Predicent:  THE CHASE MANATTAN BANK  Dated:  19  Not Valid unless signed.  Not Valid unless signed.		N3 07604	<u></u>					
County. ( ) Secretary of State  ( ) Filed with Register of Deeds and Mortgages of BERGEN County.  ( ) Secretary of State  ( ) Filed with the County Clerk of BERGEN County.  Signature(s) of Secured Perty(ies) er Assignee(s) Peblo Pino Vice Predicent  THE GHASE MANATTAN BANK  Dated:  19  Not Valid unless signed.  Not Valid unless signed.			. ( <b>X</b> . Dendisae -	of Collateral are also	covered	No. of additions	i sheets present	ed. (4)
Dated:  Dated:  19  Not Valid unless signed.  Not Valid unless signed.  Not Valid unless signed.			. (				<del></del>	
Dated:	• •		BER	GEN Count		9.5		
Doted:	Sig	nature(s) of Debtor	1 1	9				gnec(s)
Doted:				to the second				<u> </u>
Not Yolid unless signed.		·. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·		10. D.	110	10
THE RESIDENCE CORV - ACKNOWLEDGMENT Filling Officer is requested to note date and hour of filling on this convent return it to the person filling, as all	Dated:		19			Mar Vall	is signed	VT
STANDARD FORM - UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE - FORM OCC-3 NO (Nev. 9/61)	FILING OFFICER COPY STANDARD FORM - UNIFOR	— ACKNOWLEDGM IM COMMERCIAL CODE	ENT Filing Officer - FORM UCC-3 NJ	is requested to note d (Rev. 9/81)	ate and hour of f	lling on this copy and	return it to the po	erson filing, as an

This STATEMENT is presented to a filling officer for	No. of additional	3. The Debtor is a transi	mitting utility
filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.  1. Debtor(s) (Last tame First) and Addresses): 2. Secured Party(ie	Sheets Presented:		
THE CHASE	MANHATTAN BANK IDLAND AVENUE		N 18 AM 9:
	NJ 07652	007800	
5. This statement refers to original Financing Statement 978 43129	## filed (date) 9/22/	97 with NY COUNTY:	CICIER Y C
E The Continuation The original Financing Statement bearing the above file number	r is still effective.	it. t Ela númber	
B. Termination The Secured Party of record no longer claims a security interest C. Release From the Collateral described in the Financing Statement beari	t under the Financing Statement bearing the above file number, the Secured	g the above the number.  Party of record releases the following:	
		<i></i>	IN
D. Assignment The Secured Party of record has assigned the Secured Party's fig.  Assignee whose name and address are shown below:			ve file humber to the
E. Amendment The Financing Statement bearing the above file number is ame	ended as set forth below: (Signature of	Debtor and Secured Party is Required	1
The second secon			
•			
This statement is to be indepent in the Real Estate Records	Section .	Block Lo	<u>t</u>
This statement is to be indexed in the Real Estate Records	Section	Blôck Lo	<u>k</u>
This statement is to be indexed in the Real Estate Records	Section	Blöck Lo	<b>t</b> :
This statement is to be indexed in the Real Estate Records	Section	Blöck Lo	:
This statement is to be indexed in the Real Estate Records	Section	Block Lo	
This statement is to be indexed in the Real Estate Records	Section	Blück Lo	
This statement is to be indexed in the Real Estate Records	Section	Błóck Lo	
BySignature(s) of Debtor(s) (only on amendment)	Rv	Block Lo	

**UCC-3 Termination Statement filed 1/18/2000** with New York Dept. of Finance, New York by Chase Manhattan Bank

(5/82)

	the Uniform Commercial Name First) and Address(es): NATIONAL, INC.	2. Secured Partylies) Na THE CHASE MAN	NHATTAN BANK	3. The Debtoris 4. For Filing Officer: Date, T	a transmitting utility. ~ ise, No. Fring Office	
183 MADISON NEW YORK, NY	AVENUE	EAST 36 MIDLA PARAMUS, NJ (	ND AVENUE 07652		S-50 a	
	in gradients preventible are	194759	20 Med (data) 9719/97	SECY O	F NY STATE	
6. A Continuation  Q 8. Termination  C C. Release	The original Financing Statement bea The Secured Party of record no longer From the Collateral described in the	r claims a security interest under	the financing Statement bearing the		:~ <b>:</b> :~: :*:	
	The Secured Party of record has assignee whose name and eddress a The Financing Statement bearing the	re shown below:				
E. Amendment	Assignee whose name and address a	re shown below. above file number is amended as				
E. Amendment	Assignee whose name and eddress a The Financing Statement bearing the	re shown below. above file number is amended as	s set forth below: (Signature of Debl	or and Secured Party is Requir		
E. Amendment	Assignee whose name and eddress a The Financing Statement bearing the	re shown below. above file number is amended as	s set forth below: (Signature of Debl	pr and Secured Party is Requir		

UCC-3 Termination Statement filed 1/14/2000 with New York Secretary of State by Chase Manhattan Bank

FILING NUMBER: 010532 FILING DATE: 01/14/2000

**RECORDED: 01/23/2006**